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CLASSICAL SEASON # Tickets Total
Tier I Tier II Tier III Tier I Tier II Tier III

Sunday, September 30, 6 PM || Chanticleer $69 $62 $49 $62 $56 $44 $

Sunday, October 14, 3 PM || Chamber Music Society of Lincoln Center $55 $49 $39 $50 $44 $35 $

Sunday, November 18, 3 PM || Danish String Quartet $49 $42 $35 $44 $38 $32 $

Sunday, December 9, 3 PM || WINTERREISSE: Pieczonka, soprano, 
& Zeger, piano $39 $35 $29 $35 $32 $26 $

Sunday, January 20, 3 PM ||Rachel Barton Pine, violin $39 $35 $29 $35 $32 $26 $

Sunday, February 3, 3PM  ||MET Opera's Lindemann 
Young Artist Development Program $32 $26 $26 $29 $23 $23 $

Sunday, March 31, 3 PM ||Borodin String Quartet $69 $62 $49 $62 $56 $44 $

Sunday, April 28, 3 PM || Marc Andre Hamelin, piano $69 $62 $49 $62 $56 $44 $

$
CLASSICAL SEASON Subtotal :

JAZZ, FOLK, WORLD, & POP # Tickets Total
Tier 1 Tier II Tier III Tier I Tier II Tier III

Friday, September 7, 8 PM || Rickie Lee Jones (already on sale) $86 $79 $59 $77 $71 $53 $

Sunday, September 16, 5 PM ||J .Pizzarelli Quartet w/ C. Russell (already on sale) $79 $72 $55 $71 $65 $50 $

Sunday, September 23, 7 PM || Coig (already on sale) $29 $24 $24 $26 $22 $22 $

Friday, September 28, 8 PM || Red Molly (already on sale) $39 $35 $29 $35 $32 $26 $

Friday, October 5, 8 PM || The Weight Band (already on sale) $59 $55 $45 $50 $44 $35 $

Sunday, October 7, 7 PM || Under the Streetlamp $69 $62 $49 $62 $56 $44 $
Friday, October 19, 8 PM || Kathy Mattea $61 $56 $45 $55 $50 $41 $ 
Saturday, October 20, 8 PM || Quinn Sullivan $36 $29 $19 $32 $26 $17 $
Friday, October 26, 8 PM || Ottmar Liebert & Luna Negra $59 $55 $45 $53 $50 $41 $

Saturday, October 27, 8 PM || The Lone Bellow  (already on sale) $49 $42 $35 $44 $38 $32 $

Sunday, October 28, 5 PM ||  Loudon Wainwright $46 $40 $29 $41 $36 $26 $

Friday, November 2, 8 PM || Hanneke Cassel $29 $24 $24 $26 $22 $22 $

Saturday, November 3, 8 PM || Oleta Adams $55 $49 $39 $50 $44 $35 $

Friday, November 9, 8 PM || David Cook  (already on sale) $39 $35 $29 $35 $32 $26 $

Saturday, November 17, 8 PM || Capitol Steps $79 $72 $55 $71 $65 $50 $

ROCKPORT MUSIC 2018  FALL-SPRING SEASON TICKET ORDER FORM
MINI-FLEX SUBSCRIPTION: Order 4 or more concerts  and save 10% off full ticket price

Single Price Mini Subscription Price 

Single Price Mini Subscription Price 



JAZZ, FOLK, WORLD, & POP (con't)
# 

Tickets Total
Sunday, December 2,  3 PM || Cape Ann Big Band Holiday $36 $29 $19 $32 $26 $17 $

Sunday, December 2,  8 PM || Cape Ann Big Band Holiday $36 $29 $19 $32 $26 $17 $

Thursday, December 6, 8 PM || Livingston Taylor $52 $46 $38 $47 $41 $34 $

Saturday, December 8, 8 PM || Stacey Kent $39 $35 $29 $35 $32 $26 $

Wednesday, December 12, 4 PM || A Christmas Celtic Sojourn $69 $62 $49 $62 $56 $44 $

Wednesday, December 12, 8 PM || A Christmas Celtic Sojourn $69 $62 $49 $62 $56 $44 $

Sunday, December 16, 3 PM || Back Bay Ringers $20 $15 $15 $18 $14 $14 $

Wednesday January 23, 7 PM || Beantown Swing $20 $15 $15 $18 $14 $14 $

Saturday, March 9, 8 PM || Danu $52 $45 $38 $47 $41 $34 $

Saturday, May 18, 8 PM || Johnny A $39 $35 $29 $35 $32 $26
JAZZ, FOLK, WORLD, & POP Subtotal :

METROPOLITAN OPERA LIVE IN HD 
# 

Tickets Total
Saturday, October 6, 12:55 PM || Aida $
 
Saturday, October 20, 12:55 PM  || Samson et Dalila $
 
Saturday, October 27, 12:55 PM || La Fanciulla del West $
 
Saturday, November 10, 12:55 PM || Marnie $
 
Saturday, December 15, 12:55 PM || La Traviata $
 
Saturday, January 12, 12:55 PM  || Adriana Lecouvreur $
 
Saturday, February 2, 12:55 PM  || Carmen $
 
Saturday, March 2, 12:55 PM || La Fille du Regiment $
 
Saturday, March 30, 12:00 PM  || Die Walkure $
 
Saturday, May 11, 12:00 PM || Dialogues des Carmelites $

MET OPERA SUBSCRIPTION
Single ticket   SUBTOTAL : 

Tier  1 Tier 2 Tier 3

$32

$32

$32

$32

$32

$32

$32

$20

$20

$20

$20

$32

$32

$288.00

$29

$29

$29

$29

$261.00

$32

Single Price Mini Subscription Price 

$20

$20

$20

$20

$180.00

$29

$29

$29

$29

$29

$29

$20

$20
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NATIONAL  THEATRE IN HD # Tkts Adult Seniors/Students Youth Total

Thursday, September 13, 7 PM || Julie $22 $15 $5 $

Tuesday, October 2 , 7 PM || King Lear $22 $15 $5 $

Tuesday, October 30, 7 PM || Frankenstein $22 $15 $5 $

Sunday, November 25, 12:55 PM || The Madness of George III $22 $15 $5 $

NATIONAL  THEATRE Subtotal

Tuesday, November 20, 7 PM || La Sylphide $22 $15 $5 $

Tuesday, December 4, 7 PM || Don Quixote $22 $15 $5 $

Saturday, December 8, 12:55 PM || The Nutcracker $22 $15 $5 $

Tuesday, February 5, 7 PM || La Bayadere $22 $15 $5 $

Sunday, March 10 , 12:55 PM || Sleeping Beauty $22 $15 $5 $

Sunday, April 7, 12:55 PM || The Golden Age $22 $15 $5 $

Thursday, May 30, 7 PM  || Carmen Suite-Petrushka $22 $15 $5 $

BOLSHOI BALLET Subtotal
CINEMA

General Admission # Tkts Adult Senior ( 65+) Student ( w/ ID) Total

Thursday , September 27, ‖ 7 PM ‖ Manhattan Short Film Festival $9.75 $7.00 $7.00 $
Thursday, October 4,  ‖ 7 PM ‖ Manhattan Short Film Festival $9.75 $7.00 $7.00 $
Saturday, October 6,  ‖ 7 PM ‖ Manhattan Short Film Festival $9.75 $7.00 $7.00 $

CINEMA SUBTOTAL:

March 6, 7 PM || Sowah Mensah

May 9, 7 PM || The Brass Project

             BOLSHOI BALLET IN HD 

         Free Community Events 

November 6 , 7 PM || Molsky's Mountain Drifters

November 27, 7 PM || Windborne
February 7, 7PM || Tesla Quartet

March 28, 7 PM Tupca



$7.00

                          Contact Information 

3: IN PERSON:

Questions, concerns, suggestions? 
Please call us at (978) 546-7391
We are available M-F, 10-4pm Rockport Music 37 Main Street Rockport, MA 01966

Seat Preference 2

HD Broadcasts ( MET Opera, National Theatre, Bolshoi Ballet Cinema)

Payment Information

                              FACILITY PRESERVATION FEE  
# Total CONCERT TKTS  _______x $2.50 

Opera, Cinema, National Theatre, Ballet Subtotal 

HANDLING FEE  

TOGETHER WE MAKE BEAUTIFUL MUSIC (TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION)

GRAND TOTAL

 Ticket Payment Calculation 

SINGLE TICKETS SUBTOTAL
(Including Classical, Jazz, Folk, World, Pop)  

 SUBSCRIPTION SUBTOTAL

SENIOR DISCOUNT 5 %  (cannot combine with subscription)

WBGH DISCOUNT 10 %  (cannot combine with subscription)

Concert Subtotal 

Seat Preference 1

Classical Music  

Jazz, Folk, World Pop
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